N°

N°

N°

N°

CONCOURS NATIONAUX M2 2024/2025

Date début  Date fin  H début
14/09/2024 15/09/2024 10:00
14/09/2024 15/09/2024 13:30
14/09/2024 15/09/2024 10:00

21/09/2024 22/09/2024  8:00
21/09/2024 22/09/2024 13:30

Date début  Date fin  H début
05/10/2024 05/10/2024  9:30
05/10/2024 05/10/2024  9:30
05/10/2024 05/10/2024  9:30
05/10/2024 05/10/2024  9:30

Date début  Date fin  H début
02/11/2024 02/11/2024 9:30
02/11/2024 02/11/2024 9:30
02/11/2024 02/11/2024 9:30
02/11/2024 02/11/2024 9:30

23/11/2024 23/11/2024  9:30
23/11/2024 23/11/2024  9:30
23/11/2024 23/11/2024  9:30
23/11/2024 23/11/2024  9:30

Date début  Date fin  H début
07/12/2024 07/12/2024  9:30
07/12/2024 07/12/2024  9:30
07/12/2024 07/12/2024  9:30
07/12/2024 07/12/2024  9:30

Date début  Date fin  H début
18/01/2025 19/01/2025 8:00

Date début  Date fin  H début
15/02/2025 15/02/2025 9:30
15/02/2025 15/02/2025 9:30
15/02/2025 15/02/2025 9:30
15/02/2025 15/02/2025 9:30

Date début  Date fin  H début
08/03/2025 08/03/2025  9:30
08/03/2025 08/03/2025  9:30
08/03/2025 08/03/2025  9:30
08/03/2025 08/03/2025  9:30

22/03/2025 23/03/2025  9:30
22/03/2025 23/03/2025  9:30

Date début  Date fin  H début
12/04/2025 13/04/2025 10:00
12/04/2025 13/04/2025 13:30

19/04/2025 19/04/2025  9:30
19/04/2025 19/04/2025  9:30
19/04/2025 19/04/2025  9:30
20/04/2025 20/04/2025  9:30

Date début  Date fin  H début
10/05/2025 11/05/2025 13:30
10/05/2025 11/05/2025 13:30
10/05/2025 11/05/2025 13:30

29/05/2025 29/05/2025  9:30
29/05/2025 29/05/2025  9:30
29/05/2025 29/05/2025  9:30
29/05/2025 29/05/2025  9:30

Date début  Date fin  H début
07/06/2025 09/06/2025 13:30*

cp
38110
15400
26270

07170
03340

cpP
07270
74600
58000
69400

cp
26100
03300
74200
38590

38320
36260
69800
38490

cp
77290
69170
63000
38200

cp
42000

cpP
01000
21300
07200
69650

cp
25000
03200
71000
38430

69890
69008

cp
26000
42000

01700
74100
87000
01700

cp
38490
30200
26400

74000
07160
80000
69800

cp
69000

SEPTEMBRE 2024
Organisateur
A S CESSIEU
A.B. RIOMOISE
A.B. LORIOL

A.B. VILLENEUVE DE BERG
A.S. NEUILLY LE REAL

OCTOBRE 2024
Organisateur
A.B. LAMASTRE
E.B. VIEUGY
B. NIVERNAISE
C.S.B. VILLEFRANCHE

NOVEMBRE 2024
Organisateur
A.S.B. ROMANAISE
B. CUSSETOISE
C.B. THONON LES BAINS
A.B. SILLANS

J.B. EYBENS
A.B. REUILLOISE
E.S. BOULISTE ST-PRIEST
B.P. SAINT-ANDRE LE GAZ

DECEMBRE 2024
Organisateur
B.J. MITRY-MORY
S.B. MONTS DE TARARE
STADE CLERMONTOIS
A.L. VIENNE

JANVIER 2025
Organisateur
MABLY / SAINT-CHAMOND

FEVRIER 2025
Organisateur
BRESSAN BOURG
E.B.S CHENOVE
L.B. AUBENAS
A.B. QUINCIEUX

MARS 2025
Organisateur
A.B.C. BESANCON
B. VICHYSSOISE
0. MACON BOULES
C.B. MOIRANS

A.B. SALVAGNY
A.LB.E.U.

AVRIL 2025
Organisateur
AB VALENTINOISE
B.A. DU GRAND COIN

0.B. ST MAURICE DE BEYNOST
PAS DE L'ECHELLE
LIMOGES B.S.

0.B. ST MAURICE DE BEYNOST

MAI 2025
Organisateur
A.B. SAINT-ONDRAS
BAGNOLS SUR CEZE
B. CRESTOISE

U.B. ANNECIENNE
A.S.B. LE CHEYLARD
U.S.C. AMIENS
E.S. BOULISTE ST-PRIEST

JUIN 2025
Organisateur

TOURNOIS BOULISTES DE PENTECOTE

* A confirmer selon programme général de la compétition

Téléphone
0677 70 68 28
06 81 02 66 02
0630828651

0642729141
06 83 8995 60

Téléphone
06 19 94 58 47
06 95 74 16 30
0607 833314
06 10 66 38 62

Téléphone
06 615799 47
06 08 25 21 67
06 86 03 66 95
06 27 78 79 05

06 03 60 29 61
06 78 58 80 23
06 619208 87
06 86 45 06 22

Téléphone
06 87 13 86 25
06 08 99 59 80
06730017 39
062997 3457

Téléphone
0477321955

Téléphone
0612577362
06 07 88 08 19
06 78 54 56 44
06 68 78 14 88

Téléphone
06 43 24 37 00
06 74 52 96 30
06 24 18 55 96
06 08 73 43 08

07 61 8008 59
0621779248

Téléphone
06 79 00 38 26
0622537119

0677 43 8501
06 603791 85
06 093979 62
0677 43 8501

Téléphone
06 84 30 40 33
06 14 7502 19
06 88 06 89 75

06 63 73 5590
06 61 02 46 27
0607777176
06 6192 08 87

Téléphone
0478371610

Nb
64
32
32

64
32

Nb
16
16
16
16

Nb
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16

Nb
16
16
16
16

Nb
64

Nb
16
16
16
16

Nb
16
16
16
16

32
32

Nb
64
32

16
16
16
16

Nb
32
32
32

16
16
16
16

Nb
64

Type

O O OO0

Type

jel¥elyelye]

Type

OO POLPOL POLLOLLO

Type

jel¥ el ey e]

Type

Type

jel¥ el ey e]

Type

OO PPOLOLO

Type

O O

jelyelyelye]

Type

O O

OO OO ©

Type

Qualif.
Poule
Poule
Poule

Poule
Poule

Qualif.
Poule
Poule
Poule
Poule

Qualif.
Poule
Poule
Poule
Poule

Poule
Poule
Poule
Poule

Qualif.
Poule
Poule
Poule
Poule

Qualif.
Poule

Qualif.
Poule
Poule
Poule
Poule

Qualif.
Poule
Poule
Poule
Poule

Poule
Poule

Qualif.
Poule
Poule

Poule
Poule
Poule
Poule

Qualif.
Poule
Poule
Poule

Poule
Poule
Poule
Poule

Qualif.
Poule



