CONCOURS NATIONAUX M2 2024/2025

					SEPTEMBRE 2024				
N°	Date début	Date fin	H début	CP	Organisateur	Téléphone	Nb	Туре	Qualif
	14/09/2024	15/09/2024	10:00	38110	A S CESSIEU	06 77 70 68 28	64	D	Poule
	14/09/2024	15/09/2024	13:30	15400	A.B. RIOMOISE	06 81 02 66 02	32	D	Poule
	14/09/2024	15/09/2024	10:00	26270	A.B. LORIOL	06 30 82 86 51	32	D	Poule
	21/09/2024	22/09/2024	8:00	07170	A.B. VILLENEUVE DE BERG	06 42 72 91 41	64	D	Poule
		22/09/2024	13:30	03340	A.S. NEUILLY LE REAL	06 83 89 95 60		D	Poule
	21/03/2024	22/03/2024	13.30	03340	A.S. NEOILLI LE NEAL	00 83 83 33 00	32	D	roule
					OCTOBRE 2024				
N°	Date début	Date fin	H début	CP	Organisateur	Téléphone	Nb	Туре	Qualif
	05/10/2024	05/10/2024	9:30	07270	A.B. LAMASTRE	06 19 94 58 47	16	Q	Poule
	05/10/2024	05/10/2024	9:30	74600	E.B. VIEUGY	06 95 74 16 30	16	Q	Poule
	05/10/2024	05/10/2024	9:30	58000	B. NIVERNAISE	06 07 88 33 14	16	Q	Poule
	05/10/2024	05/10/2024	9:30	69400	C.S.B. VILLEFRANCHE	06 10 66 38 62	16	Q	Poule
		-			NOVEMBRE 2024		_		
N°	Date début	Date fin	H début	CP	Organisateur	Téléphone	Nb	Туре	Qualif
	02/11/2024	02/11/2024	9:30	26100	A.S.B. ROMANAISE	06 61 57 99 47		Q	Poule
	02/11/2024	02/11/2024	9:30	03300	B. CUSSETOISE	06 08 25 21 67	16	Q	Poule
	02/11/2024	02/11/2024	9:30	74200	C.B. THONON LES BAINS	06 86 03 66 95	16	Q	Poule
	02/11/2024	02/11/2024	9:30	38590	A.B. SILLANS	06 27 78 79 05	16	Q	Poule
	23/11/2024	23/11/2024	9:30	38320	J.B. EYBENS	06 03 60 29 61	16	Q	Poule
		23/11/2024	9:30	36260	A.B. REUILLOISE	06 78 58 80 23		Q	Poule
		23/11/2024	9:30	69800	E.S. BOULISTE ST-PRIEST	06 61 92 08 87		Q	Poule
	23/11/2024	23/11/2024	9:30	38490	B.P. SAINT-ANDRE LE GAZ	06 86 45 06 22	тр	Q	Poule
					DECEMBRE 2024				
۱°	Date début	Date fin	H début	СР	Organisateur	Téléphone	Nb	Туре	Qualif
		07/12/2024	9:30	77290	B.J. MITRY-MORY	06 87 13 86 25		Q	Poule
		07/12/2024	9:30	69170	S.B. MONTS DE TARARE	06 08 99 59 80		Q	Poule
		07/12/2024	9:30	63000	STADE CLERMONTOIS	06 73 00 17 39		Q	Poule
		07/12/2024	9:30	38200	A.L. VIENNE	06 29 97 34 57		Q	Poule
	07/12/2024	07/12/2024	9.30	30200	A.L. VILININE	00 23 37 34 37	10	Q	roule
					JANVIER 2025				
۱°	Date début	Date fin	H début	СР	Organisateur	Téléphone	Nb	Туре	Qualif
	18/01/2025	19/01/2025	8:00	42000	MABLY / SAINT-CHAMOND	04 77 32 19 55	64	Q	Poule
					·				
					FEVRIER 2025				
N°	Date début	Date fin	H début	CP	Organisateur	Téléphone	Nb	Type	Qualif
	15/02/2025	15/02/2025	9:30	01000	BRESSAN BOURG	06 12 57 73 62	16	Q	Poule
	15/02/2025	15/02/2025	9:30	21300	E.B.S CHENOVE	06 07 88 08 19	16	Q	Poule
	15/02/2025	15/02/2025	9:30	07200	L.B. AUBENAS	06 78 54 56 44	16	Q	Poule
	15/02/2025	15/02/2025	9:30	69650	A.B. QUINCIEUX	06 68 78 14 88	16	Q	Poule
					MARS 2025	_,,,		_	
N°	Date début	Date fin	H début		Organisateur	Téléphone	Nb	Туре	Qualif
		08/03/2025	9:30	25000	A.B.C. BESANCON	06 43 24 37 00		Q	Poule
		08/03/2025	9:30	03200	B. VICHYSSOISE	06 74 52 96 30	16	Q	Poule
		08/03/2025	9:30	71000	O. MÂCON BOULES	06 24 18 55 96	16	Q	Poule
	08/03/2025	08/03/2025	9:30	38430	C.B. MOIRANS	06 08 73 43 08	16	Q	Poule
	22/03/2025	23/03/2025	9:30	69890	A.B. SALVAGNY	07 61 80 08 59	32	Q	Poule
		23/03/2025	9:30	69008	A.L.B.E.U.	06 21 77 92 48		Q	Poule
	22/03/2023	23/03/2025	3.30	03000	A.L.B.L.U.	00 21 // 32 48	J2	ų	rouie
					AVRIL 2025				
۷°	Date début	Date fin	H début	СР	Organisateur	Téléphone	Nb	Туре	Qualif
	12/04/2025	13/04/2025	10:00	26000	AB VALENTINOISE	06 79 00 38 26	64	D	Poule
		13/04/2025	13:30	42000	B.A. DU GRAND COIN	06 22 53 71 19		D	Poule
		19/04/2025	9:30	01700	O.B. ST MAURICE DE BEYNOST	06 77 43 85 01		Q	Poule
		19/04/2025	9:30	74100	PAS DE L'ECHELLE	06 60 37 91 85		Q	Poule
		19/04/2025	9:30	87000	LIMOGES B.S.	06 09 39 79 62	16	Q	Poule
	20/04/2025	20/04/2025	9:30	01700	O.B. ST MAURICE DE BEYNOST	06 77 43 85 01	16	Q	Poule
					MAI 2025				
ı°	Date début	Data fin	H début	СР	MAI 2025	Tálánhana	Nh	Tuna	01:4
N°		Date fin			Organisateur	Téléphone	Nb	Туре	Qualif
		11/05/2025	13:30	38490	A.B. SAINT-ONDRAS	06 84 30 40 33		D	Poule
		11/05/2025	13:30	30200	BAGNOLS SUR CEZE	06 14 75 02 19		D	Poule
	10/05/2025	11/05/2025	13:30	26400	B. CRESTOISE	06 88 06 89 75	32	D	Poule
	29/05/2025	29/05/2025	9:30	74000	U.B. ANNECIENNE	06 63 73 55 90	16	Q	Poule
		29/05/2025	9:30	07160	A.S.B. LE CHEYLARD	06 61 02 46 27		Q	Poule
		29/05/2025	9:30	80000	U.S.C. AMIENS	06 07 77 71 76		Q	Poule
		29/05/2025	9:30	69800	E.S. BOULISTE ST-PRIEST	06 61 92 08 87		Q	Poule
	,,	, 35, 2025	3.00			11 31 31 30 37		~	. 5010
					JUIN 2025				
۷°	Date début	Date fin	H début	CP	Organisateur	Téléphone	Nb	Туре	Qualif.

^{*} A confirmer selon programme général de la compétition